
Outdoor Education
Semester 2, 2020

Week Class Day Trips Residential Trips

Day Dates Day Dates

1 8B Thursday – Friday 16 July – 17 July Wednesday – Friday 15 July – 17 July

2 8C Monday – Tuesday 20 July – 21 July Monday – Wednesday 20 July – 22 July

8D Thursday – Friday 23 July – 24 July Wednesday – Friday 22 July – 24 July

3 The Quest Monday 27 July Monday 27 July

8E Tuesday – Wednesday 28 July – 29 July Tuesday – Wednesday 28 July – 29 July

8F Thursday – Friday 30 July – 31 July Wednesday – Friday 29 July – 31 July

4 8G Monday – Tuesday 3 August –  
4 August

Monday – Wednesday 3 August – 5 August

8H Thursday – Friday 6 August –  
7 August

Wednesday – Friday 5 August – 7 August

5 Cocurriculum 
Photos

Monday 10 August Monday 10 August

8I Tuesday – Wednesday 11 August –  
12 August

Tuesday – Wednesday 11 August – 12 August

School 
Photos

Thursday 13 August Thursday 13 August

EKKA Friday 14 August Friday 14 August

6 9A Monday – Tuesday 17 August – 18 
August

Monday – Wednesday 17 August – 19 August

9B Thursday – Friday 20 August – 21 
August

Wednesday – Friday 19 August – 21 August

7 9C Monday – Tuesday 24 August – 25 
August

Monday – Wednesday 24 August – 26 August

9D Thursday – Friday 27 August – 28 
August

Wednesday – Friday 26 August – 28 August

8 9E Monday – Tuesday 31 August –  
1 September

Monday – Wednesday 31 August – 2 September

Student Free 
Day

Friday 4 September Friday 4 September

9 9F Monday – Tuesday 7 September –  
8 September

Monday – Wednesday 7 September –  
9 September

9G Thursday – Friday 10 September –  
11 September

Wednesday – Friday 9 September –  
11 September

10 9H Monday – Tuesday 14 September –  
15 September

Monday – Wednesday 14 September –  
16 September

9I Thursday – Friday 17 September –  
18 September

Wednesday – Friday 16 September –  
18 September

Term 3 Schedule

In Terms 3 and 4, the Outdoor Education Department will facilitate an outdoor experience 
for all Years 6, 8, 9 and 10 students in line with health recommendations. This could be in 
the form of BGS based day trips, Northgate day trips, Moogerah day trips or residential 
Moogerah experiences. The decisions will be made as the recommendations evolve. This 
calendar details the dates of the class experiences in day trip and residential models.



Week Class Day Trips Residential Trips

Day Dates Day Dates

1 - - - - -
2 DofE 

Expedition 1
Monday – Thursday 28 September – 1 

October
Monday – Thursday 28 September –  

1 October

September Holidays

Week Class Day Trips Residential Trips

Day Dates Day Dates

1 10A Thursday – Friday 8 October – 9 
October

Wednesday – Friday 7 October – 9 October

2 10B Monday – Tuesday 12 October – 13 
October

Monday – Wednesday 12 October – 14 October

10C Thursday – Friday 15 October – 16 
October

Wednesday – Friday 14 October – 16 October

3 10D Monday – Tuesday 19 October – 20 
October

Monday – Wednesday 19 October – 21 October

10E Thursday – Friday 22 October – 23 
October

Wednesday – Friday 21 October – 23 October

4 10F Monday – Tuesday 26 October – 27 
October

Monday – Wednesday 26 October – 28 October

10G Thursday – Friday 29 October – 30 
October

Wednesday – Friday 28 October – 30  
October

5 10H Monday – Tuesday 2 November – 3 
November

Monday – Wednesday 2 November – 4  
November

10I Thursday – Friday 5 November – 6 
November

Wednesday – Friday 4 November – 6 
November

6 6A Monday 9 November Monday – Tuesday 9 November – 10  
November

6B Tuesday 10 November Tuesday – Wednesday 10 November – 11  
November

6C Wednesday 12 November Wednesday –  
Thursday

11 November – 12  
November

6D Thursday 13 November Thursday – Friday 12 November – 13  
November

7 Speech Day

8 No Program

Staff 
Week

DofE  
Expedition 2

Monday – Thursday 30 November – 3 
December

Monday – Thursday 30 November – 3  
December

Term 4 Schedule


